	FREE PRESS JOURNAL	RIDAY SEPT	EMBER 4, 20	020												19	
ि कसांक/मो	कार्यालय, नगर पालिका निगम भिलाइ क.वि./जेद-2/2020/470/485		T SYN Cli Regd C	NTHIKO FO N: L27200MH1 M: 84/1, 84/2, Jamsar F	ILS LIMITED 984PLC033829 M. Jawhar, Palghar-401603					IVE BAN				Read. Offic	RCO LEASING e: Plot No. 123, Stree	t No. 17, MIDC Marol.	
Concerned and a set of the s					hikafailshid.com CE	Tel 28959465/28901626.								Fax: 022-283 CIN: L65910MH	61760 • Email Id: ard 1984PLC031957 • W	Tel: 022-28217222 oleasingltd@gmail.com b.: www.arcoleasing.com	
इस कर http://epro क्र.	र्थालय द्वारा निम्नलिश्चित कार्य हेतु ई-टेंडर आमंत्रित की गई है जि hc.egstate.gov.in पर देखा जा सफता है। कार्यका विवरण सिस्टम	अनुमानित निरि	Requi	(Listing Obligat rements) Regulati	ons, 2015 Meeting of	SALE OF PROF RECONSTRUCT	PERTIES (S	SECURED	ASSE ASSE	TS) UNDER ETS & ENFO	THE SEC			REGISTER O	F MEMBERS AND E-\	L MEETING, CLOSURE OF OTING INFORMATION General Meeting ("AGM") of ARCO	
देश ने साल राजना The Board of Directors of the Company will be and the first in the first in the first in the first in the first interval in the first interval in						Pursuant to the possessi City Co-operative Bank I	ion of the "Sec Ltd., Mumbai (cured Assets" r The Bank) und	mentione der SAR	FAESI Act for re	covery of the	secured de	bts of the Bank	LEASING LIMITED will Registered Office of the	be held on Monday, Septi Company at Plot No. 123,	ember 24, 2020 at 11.00 a.m. at th Street No. 17, MIDC, Marol, Andhe usinesses as detailed in the Notic	
र्युकान के पीछे एस. आई.थी. एरिया में. सी. सी. रोड निर्माण कार्य । 2 यार्ड क्र. 28 में पीली पानी टंकी से एकता थीक होते हुए ताहिर खान के 67451 110.00 21.09.2020 पर तक सडक एवं नाली निर्माण कार्य ।				13 to consider, a the Unaudited Fin any for the quarter	pprove and take on nancial Results of the and year ended 30th	due from the borrower immovable properties or	n "as is where					ulars given I		dated 2" September 2 individually together with	020. We have completed the Annual Report of the Co	mailing of Notice to the Member ompany, by electronic mode. he Ministry of Corporate Affairs date	
 उपरोक्त निर्माण कार्यों की निविदा की सामान्य ठठें, भरोहर रागि, विस्तृत निविदा विज्ञात्रि, निविदा दस्तावे व अल्य जानकरों http://eproc.egstate.gov/ai वेषसाईट पर देखी जा सकती है । स्वाइसी/- 			अरी/-		By order of the Board IKO FOILS LIMITED Sd/-	Sr. Name of the Bo No. Owner of the Pr 1 Owner :	operties Fla	Descript at No. 8 havin	ng total E	Built up area	(Rs.)		Deposit (Rs.)	April 8, 2020, April 13, 20 and Securities and Exct	20 and May 5, 2020 (coller anne Board of India ('SEE	tively referred to as 'MCA Circulars I') Circular dated May 12, 2020, th with Annual Report for FY 2019-20 o	
		(जोन क्रमांग नगर पालिक	त निगम Date:	3" Sep, 2020 : Jawhar	BHAVESH DADHIA Whole-Time Director DIN - 00726076	Mrs. Gulabanoo Mr. Kamruddin I Borrowers :	N. Velan bu	uilding Misquit hatrapati Shi	tta Naga ivaii Re	ar B CHS Ltd., load. Dahisar	Rs. 45,00 (Rs. Forty Lacs Or	/Five (Rs. 5,00,000/- Rs. Five Lacs Only)	Wednesday, September e-mail addresses are re Depositories. The requir	2, 2020 through electronic gistered with the Compan ement of sending physical	mode only, to those Members whos or Registrar & Transfer Agent an copies of the Notice of the AGM ha	
		M/s. Maharashtra Depot Terms & conditions of		East), Mumba	ai — 400	000.	Lacs O	iliy)	(inity)	Explanatory Statement available on www.arcol	of the 36thAGM is availabl easing.com and the web	SEBI Circulars. The Notice and th e on the website of the Company a ite of Central Depository Service					
	Na Com	 The aforesaid property shall not be sold below the reserve price. Intending bidders are required to deposit the Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) stated above along with their bid by way of Pay Order/ Demand Draft/ Bankers Chenic acayate and a functional of Concentration Bank (Concentration Bank) Chenic acayate and a functional of Concentration Bank (Mumbra) 															
Registered Office: 205-206, J.K. Chambers, Sector-17, Vashi, Navi Mumbai- 400705 Website: http://www.navkards.com, CliN. L63000MH:2008PLC187146 Extract of Unaditied Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2020.						2) Properties may be inspected on Wednessay the 1 [®] September 2020 and Wednesday the 30 [®] September 2020 between 11 a.m. To 5 p.m. at site as address mentioned above. 3) The offers along with the EMD should be deposited with the EMD is a sealed envelope on or before 80 [®] October 2020 Between 12 a.m. To 5 p.m. at site as address mentioned above. 3) The offers along with the EMD should be deposited with the EMD is a sealed envelope on or before 80 [®] October 2020 Between 12 a.m. To 5 p.m. at site as address mentioned above.											
Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the I					h (except EPS) Ouarter	upto 5 p.m. 4) Offers so received will The City Co- Operation	I be considere ve Bank Ltd., f	d on Friday, th Mumbai situate	e 09 th Oc ed at Sha	28, 2020(both days inclu VOTING THROUGH EL	sive), for the purpose of 36" ECTRONIC MODE	AGM.					
	Particulars		ended 0.06.2020	ended 31.03.2020	ended 30.06.2019	Mumbai-400068. 5) The Tenderers will hav October 2020								of the Companies (Man Companies (Manageme	agement and Administration nt and Administration) Ame	he Companies Act, 2013 and Rule 2 n) Rules, 2014, as amended by th ndment Rules, 2015 and Regulatio	
	Income from Operations (net)		Unaudited) 12,164.15 (958.43)	Audited 56,793.23 7,741.28	(Unaudited) 13,670.67 1,972.06	 <u>The EMD will not carr</u> date of opening of the top three tenders will The successful tende 	e tenders. The l be refunded w	EMD of succes ithin a week of	sful bidde f finalizat	er will be adjuste tions of tenders.	d against sale	proceeds. E	EMD, other than	amended, the members through the e-voting server	are provided with the fac	equirements) Regulations, 2015 a ility to cast their vote electronically CDSL, on the resolutions set forth i	
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax (1249.			(1249.63) (1275.72)	4,531.27 4,508.78	1,137.45	of the bid. The balance period as may be ag prescribed period, the	ce amount of t reed to by the	the sale price i Authorised O	is to be p ifficer. In	r such extended nount within the	the Notice. The details pursuant to the provisions of the Act, the Rules and the Regulations for the information of the members are given hereunder.						
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10 each) 15,051.92 15,051.92 15,051.92 Earnings Per Share after extraordinary items (Face value					15,051.92	higher bid and so on. 8) The Authorised Office 9) The secured assets m	r reserves the nentioned abov	absolute right f	to accept n the Mo	The E-woting period begins on September 25, 2020 at 9.00 a.m. IST and ends on September 27, 2020 at 5.00 p.m. IST. During this period the members of the Company, holding shares either in physical form or dematerialized form, as on the cut-off date, i.e. September 21, 2020 may cast their vote electronically. Voting through electronic means							
of Rs. 10 each) (not annualised) (0.83) 3.01 0.76 (b) Diluted (0.83) 3.01 0.76						10) The successful purchaser shall bear all charges/fees payable for registration of Sale Certificate such as stamp duty, Registration fees and any other charges if any, as applicable as per law.									ond 5.00 p.m. IST on Sept L for voting thereafter.	mber 27, 2020 and e-voting modul	
Notes: 1. The results for the quarter ended June 30, 2020 were reviewed by the Audit Committee of the Board, and approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on September 02, 2020.						or any other dues to the Goxt. Or any body in respect of the property under sale. 12) The sale will be subject to confination by the Bark. Secured Creditors. 13) In case the day of receiving the bid and/or the date of opening a bid is declared holds, then the bids will be received on the next working day and will be opened the date after receiving of the bids will be generation on the next working day								The facility of voting through ballot paper/ polling papers will also be available at the meeting for the members who have not voted electronically. A member may participate in the meeting even after exercising his right to vote electronically but shall not be allowed to vote eaain in the AGM.			
approved and taken on record by the Board of Unrectors at their meeting held on September 02, 2020. 2. The above is an extract of the detailed Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Financial Results in the prescribed format are available on the Stock Exchange websites						on the next working d as the case may be. 14) If the borrower/owner 15) The sale shall be con	pays the entire	e amount due	to the Ba	ank before sale.t	he auction liat	ole to be sto	oped.	Only persons whose na beneficial owners maint	me is recorded in the regis ained by the depositories a	the AGM. Iter of members or in the register of is on the cut-off date i.e. Septembe tronic voting as well as voting at th	
(w	ancial Results in the prescribed format are ava ww.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and	inaule on the St d on Company's	s website at wy	vw.navkarcfs.c r Navkar Corp	oration Limited	15) The sale shall be con 16) This publication is als 17) The Authorised Office	io 30 days noti	ce to the above	e mentio	oned borrowers/	owners of the	property. ing reason t		AGM. A person who is a Notice of the AGM for the	not a member on the cut- information purpose only.	off date should accordingly treat th	
sid/- Place: Navi Mumbai Date: Sapember 02, 2020 DNI : 00134162 Place Date: September 02, 2020 DNI : 00134162 Place											Author	Sd/- osh Neru rised Offic	cer.	holding shares as on the password as provided in	cut-off date may follow the the Notice.	after the dispatch of the Notice an procedure of obtaining User ID an , you may also refer the Frequent	
Date:	september vz, zv2v			DIN : 00	134162	Place : Mumbai				The	City Co-Op	. Bank Lt	d., Mumbai.	Asked Questions (FAQs available at www.evoting) for Shareholders and e-\ india.com, under help sect	, you may also reter the Frequenti oting user manual for Shareholder ion or contact Mr. Mehboob Lakhan ndia) Limited, 25th Floor, A Wing	
~	GRAVIT	Y (IND	IA) LIM	ITED		Edelweiss	EDELV Registered Office	VEISS HO	DUSIN	NG FINANC	E LIMIT Kalina Mumbal	ED - 400 088		Marathon Futurex, Mafa	tal Mills Compound, N M Ji er : 1800225533; E-mail: he	shi Marg, Lower Parel (E), Mumbai lpdesk.evoting@cdslindia.com).	
I	Corporate Office: Shree Rajlaxmi C Kalher, Bhiwandi STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED	ommercial Con 421 302. CIN :-	plex, Bldg No. L17110MH198	"Q-17", Thane E 17PLC04899		POSSESSION NO	TICE UNDE	ER RULE 8	(1) OF	THE SARFA	ESI ACT,	2002 nder the				For ARCO LEASING LIMITE Sd Name: Narendra Rui	
	QUARTER AND YEAR				THE ₹ (Lacs)	Whereas the Undersigned by Securitization and Reconstruct exercise of powers conferred issued Demand Notices to the	under Section 13	(12) read with Ru	ule 9 of the	e Security interest (Enforcement) Ru	des 2002		Place: Mumbai Date: 02/09/2020		Directo Directo DIN : 0122831	
Sr. No.	Particulars		Quarter ende 31/03/2020		Year Ended 31/03/2020	issued Demand Notices to th amount mentioned in the said the receipt of the same. The sa Borrowers/Co borrowers and the hereunder in exercise of powe	the public in gene	eral that the under	rsigned ha	as taken possession	of the property of	described					
1	(a) Revenue from Operation	Unudited 4.40	Audited 437.96	Unudited 316.10	Audited 1691.12	dates mentioned along-with th properties and any dealings of LIMITED. For the amount spee Details of the Borrowers, Co- Section 13(2) and Amount cl	te Borrowers in p with the propertie cilied therein with	articular and publ es will be subjec future interest, co	lic in gene t to the c osts and ch	eral are hereby caut charge of EDELWEI harges from the resp stotending Duor. Do	ioned not to deal ISS HOUSING I pective dates.	l with the FINANCE			PORATION		
	(b) Other Income Total Income [1] Expenses	0.69				1.Name and Address of the I Ravi Vishveshwar Kalmegh	Borrower, Co Bor (Borrower) And F	rrower Guaranto Reshma Ravi Kal	o <u>r Loan Ac</u> Imegh (Co	ccount No. And Los o-Borrower)	an Amount :	ni under		Mumbai - 400072	ig, 2nd Floor, Solaris - I, Sa CIN : L22210MH1993PL Standalone Financ		
a b	Cost of Material Consumed Purchase of Stock in Trade	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	Room No-202, Ravindra Archie LAN: LMUMSTH0000045065 Loan Amount :- Rs.17,26,880	Loan Agree).00/- (Rupees Se	ment Date: 31-M venteen Lakhs Tv	larch -2018 wenty Six T	8 Demand No Thousand Eight Hun	otice Date : 28.0 idred Eighty Only	0		the Quarte	er Ended 30 June 20	(Rs. in Lakhs	
c	Changes in inventories of finished goods, work-in-progress and stock-in-trade Employee Benefit Cost	0.00	(89.02)		(201.80)	Amount Due : Rs. Rs. 17,98, and Fourteen Paisa Only) Property No.1 : All the Part an	Det	tails of the Secu	red Accet	Poss	ession Date : 01	.09.2020	SI. No.	Particulars	Ended Ended 30/06/2020 31/0	arter Quarter Year ded ended ended 3/2020 30/06/2019 31/03/2020 diadd discussion	
e	Depreciation Finance Cost	3.80	3.82	3.77	15.13	Property No. 1: All the Part and Parcel of the Fall No 4 Coronal Flow Saidhily Agratment Batsai Road Vashind Thane Near Shanimagal Karyahy Survey No. 1003/8 At Vilage Vashid The Carper Area Of The Said Agatament is 30.07 Square Meers (31.63 Sep CCarper Thane 2016) The Said Falt Is Bounded As Per Site: North : Road, South : Bangalow, East : Bangalow, West : Open Plot.						ingalow,	2 Net Profit/ (Loss	m operations (net)) for the period (before tax	5.77	dited) (Unaudited) (Audited) 16.31 17.00 67.35 (1.24) (0.33) (0.94)	
g	Other Expenses Total Expenses [2]	6.41				Place: Mumbai, Maharashtra Sd ² Authorized Officer Date: 04.09.2020 For Edebweiss Housing Finance Limited						d Officer E Limited	Comprising Pro	 income for the period fits/ (Loss) for the period ther Comprehensive Incor 		(0.43) (1.89) (1.75)	
-	Profit From Operations Exceptional Items [1-2] Exceptional Items	(13.17)	15.21	(23.78)		TRANS FREIGHT CONTAINERS LIMITED						(after tax) 4 Equity Share Car		526.21	526.21 526.21 526.21 50.21 50.21		
	Profit (+) / Loss (-) before tax (7+8) Tax Expenses: Current Tax	(11.05) 0.00 0.00		0.00	0.00	Regd. Off. Mulund Mumbai 400 0	Off. Mulund Ind. Services Co.op. Society Ltd., Nahur Road, Mulund (W), mbbai 400 080 Tel. No. 91-22-22040630; Fax: 91-22-22041773; Email: tric2008@rediffmail.com					per balance she	et of previous accounting y re (of Rs.1/- each)	ear)	0.0017) (0.0036) (0.0043)		
H	Mat Credit Entitlement Deferred Tax Excess/Short provision	0.00	0.00	0.00	(51.12)	EXTRACT OF For th	CIN : L342 Statement Ie Quarter /	03MH1974PL f of Audited And Year e	D FINAN	ICIAL RESULTS	Rs. in Lacs)		Notes: 1. The above is an ex- with the Stock Ex- Rogulation 2015	tract of the detailed forr change under Regulation	nat of standalone Quarter 33 of the SEBI (Listing a	ly Unaudited Financial Results file nd Other Disclosure Requirement al Results are available on the Stor) and on Company's website a	
7	adjusted for prior years Net Profit after Exceptional Items and Tax	(11.05)	15.21	(23.78)	32.06	PARTICULARS		Quarter Ended 31.03.2020	Quarte Ended 31.03.20	er Year Ended	Year Ended 31.03.2019		Exchange websit www.kaiserpress.	Extract of Unaud	ED (www.bseindia.com	and on Company's website a	
9	Net Profit for the period Other Comprehensive Income (Net Of Tax) A. (i) Items that will not be classified to	(11.05)				Total Income from operation		Audited 123.24	Auditer 58.40	d Audited	Audited 289.39			the Quarte	er Ended 30 June 20	020 t in Lakhs unless otherwise state	
	profit & Loss (ii) Items that will be reclassified to profit	0.00	-			Net Profit/(-Loss) for the p Exceptional and/or Extraon Net Profit/(-Loss) for the p	dinary Items) eriod (after tax,	95.56	22.70		87.91		SI. No.	Particulars	Ended Ended 30/06/2020 31/0	arter Nine months Year nded ended ended 3/2020 30/06/2019 31/03/2020	
	& Loss B. (i) Items that will be reclassified to profit or loss	0.00				Exceptional and/or Extraor Total Comprehensive Incom {Comprising Profit / (-Loss	dinary items) ne for the period) for the period	95.56	22.70	6 -1408.56	87.91		1 Total income fro 2 Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax	(Unaudited) (Au 115.15	dited) (Unaudited) (Audited) 418.06 371.17 1680.93 187.80 (89.29) (130.47)	
	(ii) Income tax relating to items that will be reclassified to profit or loss	0.00				(after tax) and Other Comp Income (after tax)} Paid-up Equity Share Capit		95.56 728.22	22.70 728.23		87.91 728.22		[Comprising Pro	nsive Income for the period fits/ (Loss) for the period		191.31 (85.37) (130.65)	
10	Other Comprehensive Income (Net Of Tax) Total Comprehensive Income for the period (8+9), Comprising profit (Loss)	(11.05)				(Face Value Rs.10/- each) Reserve (excluding Revalu Earning per share (EPS)				1408.27	2816.90		(after tax) 4 Equity Share Ca	Other Comprehensive Incor	526.21	526.21 526.21 526.21 0 0 14.95	
	and other comprehensive income for the Period. Earning Per Share (EPS) For					(Face Value of Rs. 10/ each Basic : EPS (Rs.) Diluted : EPS (Rs.)	i)	1.31 1.31	0.3	1 19.34 1 19.34	1.20 1.20		5 Other equity (ex per balance she 6 Earnings Per Sha Basic & Diluted	cluding revaluation reserve et of previous accounting y ire (of Rs.1/- each) lin Rs.)	ear) 0 (0.0859)	0 0 14.95	
11	continuing operation :- a) Basic b) Diluted Earning Per Share (EPS) For	(0.12)	0.17	(0.26)	0.36	The above is an extract of 31.03.2020 Results filed wi and Other Disclosure Requi	ith the stock exch	mat of Financial hange under Reg	l Results f ulation 33	for the Quarterly & 3 of the SEBI (Listing	Year ended Obligations				at of Quarterly Unaudited 33 of the SEBI (Listing a	Consolidated Financial Results file d Other Disclosure Requirement dated Financial Results are availab	
	discontinuing operation :- a) Basic b) Diluted	(0.12)	0.17	(0.26)	0.36	available on the Stock Excl			om)	r Trans Freight Co	ntainers Ltd. Sd/-		Regulation, 2015. on the Stock Excha www.kaiserpress.	ange websites namely, BS	arterly Unaudited Consoli E LIMITED (www.bseindia	dated Financial Results are availab .com) and on Company's website Kaiser Corporation Li	
A	PART - II PARTICULARS OF SHAREHOLDING Public Shareholding					Place : Mumbai Date : 2/9/2020				Whole-tir	Badal Mittal me Director : 00076143		Place: Mumbai Dated: 2 Septembe	r 2020		S Bhushanlal Aro Managing Directo DIN:0041603	
	Number of shares Percentage of shareholding	6983800 77.58%	6983800 77.58%	6983800 77.58%	6983800 77.58%				(b)				Mineria		17	544003	
-	Promoters & Promoter group Shareholding ** a) Pledged/Encumbered								N/	The M	-		0-0perati stative Office:	ve Bank Lt	a .		
\square	- Number of shares - Percentage of Shares (as a % of the total	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00					: Tel – 022-267	cational Car 66011/ 9004	mpus Mar 1256609/ 9	g, Off. Veera Desa 821455391/ Emai	I - recovery@mogav	/est), Mumbai – 400 /eerabank.com	058	
	sh.Holding of promotor & promoter group) b) Non-encumbered - Number of Shares	2018150	2018150	2018150		Sealed Offers/ Tende	ers are invite	d from the pu	ublic/ int	tending bidders	s for purchas	ing the foll	OVABLE PRO	Properties on "as is	where is basis" and	on "as is what is basis", tion and Reconstruction of	
	 Percentage of Sh.(as a% of the total Sh.holding of promoter & promoter 	100				Financial Assets and Description of Immovable Asset/s/	d Enforcemen	nt of Security	Interest oney Ir	nspection of the Property		ne Name	& Address of the cured Creditors:	Name of the Borrower/ Mortgagor	Outstanding Loan Amount:	Date, time and place of Submission of Tenders/	
	group) - Percentage of Sh. (as a %of the total Sh.Cap.of the co.)	22.42%	22.42%	22.42%	22.42%	Properties Flat No. 702, 7th	Rs.	Rs.		24/09/2020	tenders: 30-09-2020	0 The Mo	ogaveera Co-opera-	Mr. Ravi Ramdas	Rs.15,79,340/-	Offers: Sealed Tenders/ Offers	
	PARTICULARS INVESTOR COMPLAINTS Pending at the beginning of the quarter	30.06.2020 NIL				Floor, I Wing, Morning Star, Village Kharvai, Badlapur	14,10,000/-	50,000	V-	From 11 a.m to 4 p.m	at 11 a.m	5th F Bhavan	n, M.V.M.	Sapkale & Mrs. Amrapali Ravi Sapkale - Borrowers.	(Rupees Fifteen Lakt Seventy Nine Thousand Three	Authorised Officer on or before 29/09/2020 unto 4	
Received during the guarter NIL Disposed of during the guarter NIL			(East), Dist. Thane 421503 admeasur- ing 418 sq.ft. (Carnot)						Off. V Andher	ional Campus Marg, eera Desai Road, i (West), Mumbai –	Mr. Ravi Ramdas Sapkale -Mortgagor.	Hundred Forty only as on 31/10/2017 plus interest from 01/11/2017 (Host/150)	5th Floor, Mogaveera Bhavan M.V.M Educational				
Remaining unresolved at the end of the NIL Quarter Notes-					(Carpet).						Mob : 9	2676 6011. 9821455391.		01/11/2017 (Hsgl/159)	Desai Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai – 400 058.		
1] Th Dù	e above Financial Results have been review rector at their respective meeting held on Se	p 2, 2020			ing and future re	elating to the	property. The	e Sale C	Certificate will b	e issued in t	he name c	of the successful b	idder only.		s and outgoings, both exist- out giving any reason there		
\$1	e financial results are in compliance with t 33 of the Companies Act, 2013 and notified dian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (as	for. 3. Mortgagor/ born 4. The bidders/ off	ower may bri erers should	ng prospectiv take inspecti	ve bidde on of th	er/offerers and in the properties ar	may also ren nd may inspe	nain prese act the Title	nt while opening the Deeds, if they so	ne offers on 30/09/20 desire.	20 at 11 a.m.						
3] Fig th	gures for the quarter ended June 30, 2020 an e balancing figures in respect of relevant full	d June 30, 201 financial years				 The bidders' offerers should take inspection of the properties and may inspect the Tille Deeds, if they so desire. The successful bidders' offerers should deposite 25% of the bid anount immediately and balance 75% within 15 days from the date of opening the tenders. If the successful bidders' differers should deposite 25% of the bid anount immediately and balance 75% within 15 days from date of opening the offers, the deposited amount shall be forfeited. Tenders quoted below the "Reserve Price" will not be considered. 											
4] Fig	e end of the third quarter of the respective fi gures relating to the previous period(s)/year make them comparable with thouse of the o	have been reg	grouped /rear			2. Tensions a quote union use treatment into the constantes: STATUTORY NOTCE UNDER RULE [6] OF THE SARFAESI ACT: This is also a notice to the Borrower/ Guarantor/ Mortgagor of the above loan under Rule 8[6] of the SARFAESI Act, 2002 about holding of sale by inviting sealed tenders from the public in general for the sale of the secured assets on abovementioned date, if your dues are not cleared in full. Notice is hereby given to you to put the suns as mentioned above before the date fixed for Auctions aale failing which the property will be sold and balance dues, if any will be recov-											
Place:	Thane	Varun Thakkar	ered with interest an Date: 02/09/2020	id cost from y	/ou /ou	10 menti	ioneu abové be	nore the date	- nxea for A	nucuum sale failing	willon the property w		Mr. Narayan G. Mendon				
															Chief Man	ager & Authorised Officer	